Earnings Deductions

Description Rated Earned YTD

BASIC 73833 295332 

HRA 44300 177200 

OTH.ALLOW 22150 88600 

GROSS PAY 140283 

Description Amount YTD

PF 8860 35440 

LWF 34 145 

ITAX 10757 43279 

Transport Deduction 1100 4400 

GROSS DED 20751 

NET PAY : 119532 (One Lakh Nineteen Thousand Five Hundred Thirty Two Only) 

Income Tax Worksheet for the Month of  July 2025 
April 2025 to March 2026 

Earnings Deduction Under Chapter VI-A HRA Calculation

1 BASIC 885996 

2 HRA 531600 

3 OTHER ALL 265800 

4 MEAL PERQ 4464 

PRVEMP SAL 0 

TAX GROSSP 1687860 

Deductions